
REFUSE

BIKE ST

REFUSE

REFUSE

BIKE ST

BIKE ST

REFUSE

60
00

75
00

6000

7500

65
00

7500

65
00

75
00

60
00

80
0

5450

150
1200

2300 BIKE ST

150

150

6650

7500

7500

4200

4160

7500

65
00

42
23

60
0

53
50

4000

30
00

6000

18
00

20
00

2000

20
00

5 m²
PLANT

4 m²
PLANT

12 m²
PLANT

21 m²
PLANT

18 m²
PLANT

8300

73
50

8300

15
0

4230 7500 3160 5000 7500 5000 3370 7500 4090 5000 7500

6779

6000

3300

5000

7500

5000

3160

7500

4230

3560

2600 2850

BIKE ST

223 m²
PLANT

BIKE ST

BIKE ST
81 m²

PLANT

ST

148 Residential Spaces

31 C2/Health Centre Spaces

77 Assisted Living Spaces

10 Motorbike Spaces

KEY

513 Cycle Spaces

0

NORTH

Revision description Date Check Rev

Project

Drawing

Drawn Date Scale

RevisionDrawing numberJob Number

NOTES:

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED
ON SITE. ALL OMISSIONS AND DISCREPANCIES TO BE
REPORTED  TO THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THIS WORK IS COPYRIGHT AND CANNOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED OR MODIFIED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY
MEANS, GRAPHIC ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING
PHOTOCOPYING WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SQUIRE AND
PARTNERS ARCHITECTS.
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